
 

LOGAN TROPHY 

        
         Group A 

 
Group B 

Team P W L 
 

Team P W L 

Your Move 3 3 0 
 

Andy's Army 3 3 0 

Shadow Play 3 2 1 
 

A Bunch of 5s 3 1 2 

Apple Crumble 3 1 2 
 

Spin Triers 3 1 2 

The Defenders 3 0 3 
 

The Backhanders 3 1 2 
 

FIXTURES 
         

          Wednesday 25th November 2015 Tuesday 24th November 2015 

Apple Crumble 2 
 

7 Shadow Play Andy's Army 7 
 

2 Spin Triers 

          Thursday 26th November 2015 Wednesday 25th November 2015 

Your Move 6 
 

3 The Defenders A Bunch of 5s  4 
 

5 The Backhanders 

          Wednesday 13th January 2016 Tuesday 12th January 2016 

The Defenders 2 
 

7 Apple Crumble The Backhanders 0 
 

9 Andy's Army 

          Tuesday 9th February 2016 Wednesday 13th January 2016 

The Defenders 2 
 

7 Shadow Play Spin Triers 3 
 

6 A Bunch of 5s 

          Wednesday 10th February 2016 Thursday 11th February 2016 

Your Move 5 
 

4 Apple Crumble The Backhanders 2 
 

7 Spin Triers 

     
A Bunch of 5s 4 

 
5 Andy's Army 

Wednesday 9th March 2016 
     Shadow Play 3 

 
6 Your Move 

     

          Semi-finals: 
        Tuesday 12th April 2016 

     Shadow Play 5 
 

3 Andy’s Army 
     

          Wednesday 27th April 2016 
     A Bunch of 5s 2 

 
5 Your Move 

     

          Final: 
        To be confirmed 

     Your Move 
 

vs 
 

Shadow Play 
     


